Cambridge University Press & Assessment
978-1-107-16404-8 — Seneca

Margaret Graver

Table of Contents

More Information

Contents

List of Figures
Preface
List of Texts, Translations, and Abbreviations

Introduction: Seneca’s Philosophical Literature

PART I RECREATING THE STOIC PAST

1 The Life of the Mind: Seneca and the Contemplatio Veri
The Arguments of On Leisure
On Leisure and the Stoic Tradition
Tensions within the Argument
Letters on Ethics: The Rule of Genre
Representing the Philosophical Life

2 Action and Emotion: Seneca and the Stoic Tradition
Thought, Belief, and Action
Emotion and Eupathic Response
The Theory of Action in Seneca
Seneca on Emotion and Eupathic Response

3 The Treatise On Benefits: Real Kindness and Real Agency
Defining a Benefit
Enactment
Persistence
Intersubjectivity and Independence
Specificity of Aim

Autonomy and Freedom

page viii
ix
Xi

17
18
21
25
27
32

40
42
44
47
51

57
59
62

65
68
73
75

© in this web service Cambridge University Press & Assessment

www.cambridge.org



www.cambridge.org/9781107164048
www.cambridge.org

Cambridge University Press & Assessment
978-1-107-16404-8 — Seneca

Margaret Graver

Table of Contents

More Information

vi Contents

PART II RIVAL TRADITIONS IN PHILOSOPHY

4 Seneca and Epicurus 87
Extent and Provenance of Seneca’s Knowledge 88
Physics and Theology 91
Ethics 93
Leisure and Contemplation 97
Maxims and Meditation 98
Human Nature and the Tactics of the Therapist 102

5 Refuting the Peripatetics: Seneca and the School of Aristotle 109

Explicit Citations III
Implicit References 115
Letter 92 and Stobaean Doxography “C” 120
Seneca’s Version of the Tripartite Mind 124
Distinctive Features of Seneca’s Peripatetics 127

PART III MODELS OF EMOTIONAL EXPERIENCE

6 Seneca’s Therapy for Anger 135
Anger Theory in Book 1 136
Book 2: The Causal History of Anger 140
The Predicted Therapy 145
The Therapies of Book 2 147
The Preface to Book 3 150
The Therapeutic Program of Book 3 153
7 The Weeping Wise: Stoic and Epicurean Consolations
in Seneca’s 99th Letter 160
Mourning without Grief 161
“A Necessity of Nature” 164
Eupathic Tears? 167
An Epicurean Expedient 172
8 Anatomies of Joy: Seneca and the Gaudium Tradition 176
The Convergent Stoic Account 177
Seneca and the Convergent Account 179
Kinetic versus Static Joy 181
Mutual Joys 184
Joys as “Primary Goods” 186
Seven Senecan Joys 188

© in this web service Cambridge University Press & Assessment www.cambridge.org



www.cambridge.org/9781107164048
www.cambridge.org

Cambridge University Press & Assessment
978-1-107-16404-8 — Seneca

Margaret Graver

Table of Contents

More Information

Contents

PART IV THE SELF WITHIN THE TEXT

9

I0

II

I2

The Challenge of the Phaedrus: Therapeutic Writing and

the Letters on Ethics
Deficiencies of the Written Word
Speaking across Time and Space
Finding the Right Audience
One Half of a Conversation
Reader Emotions and Moral Progress

The Mouse, the Moneybox, and the Six-Footed
Scurrying Solecism: Satire and Riddles in Seneca’s
Philosophy

Seneca’s Comic Style

Tambourines and Riddle-Syllogisms

The Pilferer in the Garden

“Greek Shoes and Cloaks”

The Manhandling of Maecenas: Senecan Abstractions
of Masculinity

The Color of the Ingenium

The Nature of the Masculine

The Psychology of Virtus

Peculiar Results

Epilogue: Seneca and the Malagma Moecharum

Honeybee Reading and Self-Scripting
Reading Like a Honeybee
Techniques of Selfhood
The Meaning of Study
Nourishing a Talent, Creating a Self
Postmortem Survival
The Rule of Reason

Bibliography
Passages Treated
Index

vii

195
199
203
207
210
214

222
223
227
231
234

239
241
246
252
255
259

262
263
265
269
274

277
280

284
300
303

© in this web service Cambridge University Press & Assessment

www.cambridge.org



www.cambridge.org/9781107164048
www.cambridge.org

