

Cambridge University Press & Assessment 978-1-107-16404-8 — Seneca Margaret Graver Table of Contents More Information

## Contents

List of Figures Preface	<i>page</i> viii ix
List of Texts, Translations, and Abbreviations	xi
Introduction: Seneca's Philosophical Literature	I
PART I RECREATING THE STOIC PAST	
I The Life of the Mind: Seneca and the Contemplat	io Veri 17
The Arguments of On Leisure	18
On Leisure and the Stoic Tradition	21
Tensions within the Argument	25
Letters on Ethics: The Rule of Genre	27
Representing the Philosophical Life	32
2 Action and Emotion: Seneca and the Stoic Tradit	ion 40
Thought, Belief, and Action	42
Emotion and Eupathic Response	44
The Theory of Action in Seneca	47
Seneca on Emotion and Eupathic Response	51
3 The Treatise On Benefits: Real Kindness and Real	Agency 57
Defining a Benefit	59
Enactment	62
Persistence	65
Intersubjectivity and Independence	68
Specificity of Aim	73
Autonomy and Freedom	75



Cambridge University Press & Assessment 978-1-107-16404-8 — Seneca Margaret Graver Table of Contents More Information

vi Contents

D	ΛD	т	TT	D I	T 3.7 A T	TDA	DITI	ONG	TAT	PHIL	$\alpha$	рцз
ľ	АК		11	KI	IVAL	IKA	11111	ONS	I IN	PHIL	OSO	PH

4	Seneca and Epicurus	87
	Extent and Provenance of Seneca's Knowledge	88
	Physics and Theology	91
	Ethics	93
	Leisure and Contemplation	97
	Maxims and Meditation	98
	Human Nature and the Tactics of the Therapist	102
5	Refuting the Peripatetics: Seneca and the School of Aristotle	109
	Explicit Citations	III
	Implicit References	115
	Letter 92 and Stobaean Doxography "C"	120
	Seneca's Version of the Tripartite Mind	124
	Distinctive Features of Seneca's Peripatetics	127
PAR	T III MODELS OF EMOTIONAL EXPERIENCE	
6	Seneca's Therapy for Anger	135
	Anger Theory in Book 1	136
	Book 2: The Causal History of Anger	140
	The Predicted Therapy	145
	The Therapies of Book 2	147
	The Preface to Book 3	150
	The Therapeutic Program of Book 3	153
7	The Weeping Wise: Stoic and Epicurean Consolations	
	in Seneca's 99th Letter	160
	Mourning without Grief	161
	"A Necessity of Nature"	164
	Eupathic Tears?	167
	An Epicurean Expedient	172
8	Anatomies of Joy: Seneca and the Gaudium Tradition	176
	The Convergent Stoic Account	177
	Seneca and the Convergent Account	179
	Kinetic versus Static Joy	181
	Mutual Joys	184
	Joys as "Primary Goods"	186
	Seven Senecan Joys	188



Cambridge University Press & Assessment 978-1-107-16404-8 — Seneca Margaret Graver Table of Contents More Information

	Contents	vii				
PART 1	IV THE SELF WITHIN THE TEXT					
9 T	he Challenge of the <i>Phaedrus</i> : Therapeutic Writing and					
-	ne Letters on Ethics	195				
CI.	Deficiencies of the Written Word	199				
	Speaking across Time and Space	203				
	Finding the Right Audience	207				
	One Half of a Conversation	210				
	Reader Emotions and Moral Progress	214				
10 Т	he Mouse, the Moneybox, and the Six-Footed					
	currying Solecism: Satire and Riddles in Seneca's					
	hilosophy	222				
	Seneca's Comic Style	223				
	Tambourines and Riddle-Syllogisms	227				
	The Pilferer in the Garden	231				
	"Greek Shoes and Cloaks"	234				
и Т	he Manhandling of Maecenas: Senecan Abstractions					
of	f Masculinity	239				
	The Color of the <i>Ingenium</i>	241				
	The Nature of the Masculine	246				
	The Psychology of Virtus	252				
	Peculiar Results	255				
	Epilogue: Seneca and the Malagma Moecharum	259				
12 H	Honeybee Reading and Self-Scripting					
	Reading Like a Honeybee	263				
	Techniques of Selfhood	265				
	The Meaning of Study	269				
	Nourishing a Talent, Creating a Self	274				
	Postmortem Survival	277				
	The Rule of Reason	280				
Bibliog	raphy	284				
Passages Treated						
Index						